HARDWOOD PLYWOOD FROM CHINA

701-TA-490
731-TA-1240(P)

PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above
captioned investigation, and a copy of the PUBLIC SERVICE LIST was served upon the
following parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. ONLY PUBLIC
INFORMATION IS TO BE SERVED ON THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW. Served

November 15, 2012. *NOTE: Adding new party.

On behalf of petitioner the Coalition for
Fair Trade of Hardwood Plywood:

Jeffrey S. Levin, Esq.

LEVIN TRADE LAW, P.C.
7800 Beech Tree Road
Bethesda, MD 20817
301.787.3531 - voice
301.263.0005 — fax
JeffLevin@LevinTradeLaw.com

On behalf of Liberty Woods International,

Inc., and the American Alliance for
Hardwood Plywood:

Jeffrey S. Grimson, Esq.
MOWRY & GRIMSON, PLLC
5335 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W.
Suite 810

Washington, D.C. 20015
202.688.3610 — voice
202.595.8968 — fax
trade@mowrygrimson.com

On behalf of Far East America, Inc.:

Gregory S. Menegaz, Esq.
DEKIEFFER & HORGAN, PLLC
729 15" Street, N.W.

Suite 800

Washington, D.C. 20005
202.783.6900 — voice

202.783.6909 — fax

/s/

Lisa R. Barton, Acting Secretary
U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

gmenegaz@dhlaw.com

On behalf of Pingyi Jinniu Wood
Company Ltd. and China National Forest
Products Industry Association and its
members:

Jeffrey S. Neeley, Esq.

BARNES, RICHARDSON & COLBURN
11 Dupont Circle, N.W.

Suite 500

Washington, D.C. 20036

202.483.0070 — voice

202.483.0092 - fax
jneeley@barnesrichardson.com

On behalf of Taraca Pacific, Inc.:

Lizbeth R. Levinson, Esq.
KUTAK ROCK LLP

1101 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.
Suite 1000

Washington, D.C. 20036-4374
202.828.2400 - voice
202.828.2488 — fax
Lizbeth.levinson@kutakrock.com
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701-TA-490 and 731-TA-1204(P)
PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

On behalf of Morgan Corporation:

Jonathan M. Fee, Esq.
ALSTON & BIRD LLP
950 F Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004
202.239.3300 - voice
202.239.3333 - fax
Jon.fee@alston.com

On behalf of Shelter Forest International:

Daniel L. Porter, Esqg.

CURTIS, MALLET-PREVOST, COLT
& MOSLE LLP

1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006

202.452.7373 — voice

202.452.7333 — fax

dporter@curtis.com

On behalf of Universal Forest Products,
Inc.:

Karen A. McGee, Esq.

BARNES & THORNBURG LLP
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006-1623
202.289.1313 - voice
202.289.1330 - fax
Karen.mcgee@btlaw.com

*0On behalf of Moreland Company USA:

Peter S. Herrick, P.A.
Attorney At Law

3520 Crystal View Court
Miami, Florida 33133
305.858.2332 — voice
305.858.6347 — fax
Pherrickl@comcast.net




